1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 105
PFE and PFR Series
Powr-Rib® Edgewound
Edgewound and Round Wire
Current Rating Continuous duty as listed on follow-
ing page.
Wattage Rating 700 to 1,000 (up to 1,600 watts on
special order)

# of
Sections
  2    5
  3    6
  4    7
  8
Tolerance
K = 10%
Ohms
R100 = 0.10
1R00 = 1.0
10R0 = 10
RoHS Compliant
  EDgEWOuND
 Ohms Part # Watts Amps
 0.1  PFE5KR100E 1000 100
 0.12   PFE5KR120E 994 91
 0.14  PFE5KR140E 1100 89
 0.16  PFE5KR160E 973 78
 0.18  PFE5KR180E 1012 75
 0.22  PFE5KR220E 1017 68
 0.25  PFE5KR250E 992 63
 0.3  PFE5KR300E 975 57
 0.33  PFE5KR330E 962 54
 0.37  PFE5KR370E 925 50
 0.5  PFE5KR500E 1105 47
 0.6  PFE5KR600E 1109 43
 0.67  PFE5KR670E 1126 41
 0.75  PFE5KR750E 1141 39
 1  PFE5K1R00E 1089 33
 1.3  PFE5K1R30E 1093 29
 1.6  PFE5K1R60E 1082 26
 2.2  PFE5K2R20E 745 18.4
 2.8  PFE5K2R80E 744 16.3
 3.5  PFE5K3R50E 746 14.6
 4.5  PFE5K4R50E 726 12.7
 5.4  PFE5K5R40E 752 11.8
 6.8  PFE5K6R80E 721 10.3
 8.5  PFE5K8R50E 751 9.4
   ROuNDWIRE
 Ohms Part # Watts Amps
 11  PFR5K11R0E 757 8.3
 13  PFR5K13R0E 750 7.6
 17  PFR5K17R0E 740 6.6
 20  PFR5K20R0E 696 5.9
 25  PFR5K25R0E 650 5.1
 = Standard values
 = Non-standard values subject
 to minimum handling
 charge per item.
how to oRdER
dimEnSionS
2.063" -0/+.187
52.400 mm -0/+4.763
2.313"
58.750 mm
1.00"
25.400 mm
0.531"
13.494 mm
17.875" ±.063
454.02 mm
16.250" ±.063
412.75 mm
1.00"
25.400 mm
0.750"
19.050 mm
0.531"
13.494 mm
Terminal  2172B (30 amps & more)
Terminal  2172G (29 amps & less)
PFE5K
Edgewound
1.00"
25.400 mm
0.531"
13.494 mm
17.875" ±.063
454.02 mm
16.250" ±.063
412.75 mm
1.00"
25.400 mm
0.750"
19.050 mm
0.531"
13.494 mm
PFR5K
Round wire
2.625" -0/+.187
66.67 mm -0/+4.763
Terminal  2175
(standard on
8.3 amps & less)
Terminal  2176
(optional for 90ϒ
terminal mounting)
1.688"
42.875 mm
A
B